Fulmarque, Inc. DBA EKO
Cherokee County

Nu-Idea

230 East Liberty Street

PO Box 1248

Sumter, SC  29157

Contact:  Cary Coker, VP Sales

Email:  ccoker@nu-idea.com
Telephone:  (803)773-7389
Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787

GOS

310 E. Frontage Road

Greer,  SC  29651

Contact:  Melissa Scarborough, Furniture Specialist

Email:  mscarborough@gos1.com
Telephone:  (864) 233-5346

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 227-0208

Fax:  (864) 242-1370

Young Office 

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Anita Holland, Sales Manager

Email:  aholland@youngos.com
Telephone:  (864) 254-7536

Fax:  (864) 281-9555

White Office Furniture

109 Hampton Street

PO Box 803

Rock Hill, SC  29731

Contact:  Janice Smith, Exec VP

Email:  jsmith@whiteofficefurniture.com
Telephone:  (803) 328-1821

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 258-2719

Fax:  (803) 324-5207

thatworks, LLC

15 Carolina Point Parkway Suite 100A

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact: Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

The R.L. Bryan Co

1200 Woodruff Rd Ste H-26

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Pat Arpasi

Email:  parpasi@rlbryan.com
Telephone:  (803) 343-6784

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 476-1844

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

In2Furniture Inc

4235 Southstream Blvd. Ste 410

Charlotte, NC  28217

Contact:  Dave Morrow

Email:  dave.morrow@in2furniture.com 

Telephone:  (704) 752-9655

Fax:  (704) 943-1056

